
Name Company/Organization Email Affiliation

Acie Phillips A.O. Phillips & Associates acie@aophillips.com MBE Company

Joi Beasley GOGO Business Services joib@gogo-biz.com MBE Company

Ray Gutierrez Houston WiFi ray@thehoustonwifi.com MBE Company

A.D. Oliver The Oliver Press oliverp@oliverp.com MBE Company

Guy Francis BBC Research gfrancis@bbcresearch.com Potential Proposer

Deirdre D. Kyle D. Wilson Consulting Group ddkyle@dwilsongroup.net Potential Proposer

Malene Dixon Decision Information Resources (DIR) mdixon@dir-online.com Potential Proposer

Ashley Feuer & Lee Huang Econsult Feuer@econsult.com   Potential Proposer

Roberta Mullin Econsult mssoftware@aol.com Potential Proposer

Lynn Reddick Mason Tillman lreddrick@mtaltd.com Potential Proposer

Toni Holloway Miller 3 tholloway@miller3group.com Potential Proposer

Kim Stewart NERA kim.stewart@nera.com Potential Proposer

Jan Walden University of Minn. waldennj@yahoo.com Potential Proposer

Dan Muse University of Minnesota dmuse@penberg.com Potential Proposer

Rudy Sutherland Aljucar, LLC info@aljucar.com Stakeholder

Reynold Blanchard Asso. Builders & Contractors of Greater Houston r.blanchard@abchouston.org Stakeholder

Morris Scott COH - AAD morris.scott2@cityofhouston.net Stakeholder

Augustine Campbell COH - Legal - Contracts augustus.campbell@cityofhouston.net Stakeholder

Jo Wiginton COH - Legal - Contracts jo.wiginton@cityofhouston.net Stakeholder

Tony Henshaw COH/PWE Small Business tony.henshaw@cityofhouston.net Stakeholder

David Boehm Houston Contractors, Asso. david17bg@swbell.net Stakeholder

Alicia B. Jimerson Jimerson Underground Inc. alicia@jimerson.net Stakeholder

Partick Zummo Law Office of Patrick Zummo pzummo@zoomlaw.com Stakeholder

Helga Mattei CMM/HCM Group/NAMC Foundation hcmattei@

Jerrell McWashington Cobb Contractor/Asso medisco@sbcglobal.net

Katrina McWashington Cobb Contractor/Asso medisco@sbcglobal.net

Janet Thorton ERS camidon@ersgroup.com

Carla Fields Fields & Brawn cfields@fieldsandbrawn.com

Robert Kossman Kossman Contracting Co. Inc. kcc1984@aol.com

Mark Epstein Mgt of America mepstein@mgtamer.com

Richard Peltier Peltier Bro. Construction richardp@peltierbros.com



Robgnr Abams, Jr., AIA RLAJ Architects, LTD rlajarchitects@sbcglobal.net


